2010 USBC Open Championships
Brackets Singles SuperSidepots Winners

Name

Bass, Edward
Kilts, Duane
Gotchall, Robert W

Machacek, Rodney J

Tabone, Gene
Makan, Brian
Wodka, Dave
Jensen, Tyler
Johnson, Jimmy
Kidd, Chris
Vasey, Mike P
Lantto, Sam
Snuffer, Jeff
Traylor, Eric
Eiker, James
Smalley, Dave
Auerbach, Craig
Cardwell, Adam
Archer, D J
Traylor, Eric
McBride, Michael
Drewes, Chris D
Pease, Jason
Johns, Eric
Stives, Bobby
Wysinger, Tony
Milligan, Sean
Tompkins, Chuck
Wissinger, Nick
Lemke, Steve

Thompson, Larry Jr

Maas, Chad
Gorcos, Lou
Udahl, Andrew
Flores, Jose
Aguiar, Alex
Yannaras, Gus
Tompkins, Chuck

Khounesavath, Phouvilay

Baham, Michael
Pianovski, William
Black, Gregory L Jr
Kloempken, Steve
Lewis, Jason
Carson, Ken
Smith, Steve
Shimer, Scott
Riccardi, Sean

City

Mount Holly
Cedar Rapids
Lincoln
Lincoln
Beaver

Akron
Chatsworth
Fort Worth
Pataskala
San Antonio
Racine

Eden Prairie
Valparaiso
Cypress
Orlando
Louisville
Sunrise
Woodbury
Amarillo
Cypress
Washington
Wichita
Michigan City
Niagara Falls
El Paso
Peoria
Garden Grove
Galloway
Clinton Township
Fort Atkinson
Spring
Brookfield
Hammond

Elk Grove
Waco

North Dartmouth
Milwaukee
Galloway
Round Hill
Denham Springs
Danville
Riverdale
Mansfield
Sterling Heights
Clifton

San Diego
Kokomo
Piscataway

State Winnings Score

NC
IA
NE
NE
PA
OH
CA
TX
OH
TX
Wi
MN
IN
TX
FL
KY
FL
MN
TX
TX
IL
KS
IN
NY
TX
IL
CA
OH
Mi
Wi
TX
Wi
IN
CA
TX
MA
Wi
OH
VA

KY
GA
TX
Mi
NJ
CA
IN
NJ

$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$351.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

300
300
300
300
296
290
290
290
290
289
289
289
288
288
287
287
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
277
276
276
276
275
272
269
269
269



Howe, Mark
Verble, Larry
Barnett, Ryan
Kinyon, Carl J
Randall, Mattthew
Massey, P J
Barnett, Ryan
Murphy, Billy
Leonard, Mike
Usie, Nick

Cefaratti, Michael Ill

Hofmeister, Dale

Pluhowsky, Shannon

Ring, Jim J
Wadley, Cache
Schmidt, Bryan N
Janas, Matt
Hoffman, Michael
Brande, Larry
Stephens, Josh
Wetzler, Joseph
Imler, Daryl
Jordan, Hank
Hannahs, Ted
Stives, Bobby
Groce, Jason
Carson, Ken
Eiss, John
Johnson, Jimmy
Kontos, George
Albert, Dale W
Mosayebi, Mark
Meneley, Rick B
Winters, John S
Adcock, Tom
Spellman, Shane
Reynoso, Joel
Laursen, Ray Jr
Adcock, Tom
Heger, Jacob
Maclelland, Dan
Olson, Matt
Canfield, Scott
Cooper, Brian
Lowther, Billy 11l
Bracey, Edrick G
Taylor, Terry
Ogle, Matt
Hromek, Justin
Beres, Dave
Moll, Jason
Hofmeister, Dale

Pleasant Valley
Mason
Dayton
Lockport
Brownstown
Saint Joseph
Dayton
Wichita
Front Royal
Lafayette
Covington
Essexville
Phoenix
Madison
American Fork
West Bend
Newport
Verona
Cooper City
Leavenworth
Newport News
Brea
Lubbock
Zanesville

El Paso
Linden
Clifton
Orono
Pataskala
Joliet

Kenton
Cornelius
Santa Maria
Liverpool
Decatur
Springfield
Las Vegas
Staten Island
Decatur
Houston
Saginaw
Waukesha
Lancaster
Visalia
Fremont
Suitland
Bedford
Shepherdsville
Towanda
Greenfield
Apache Junction
Essexville

NY
Mi
OH
NY
Mi
MO
OH
KS
VA
LA
KY
Mi
AZ
Wi
uT
Wi
RI
Wi
FL
KS
VA
CA
TX
OH
TX
NJ
NJ
MN
OH
IL
OH
NC
CA
NY
IL
PA
NV
NY
IL
TX
Mi
Wi
PA
CA
NE
MD
TX
KY
KS
Wi
AZ
Mi

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

269
269
269
269
269
269
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
265
265



Branagan, Tyson
Ellel, Mark
Guerrero, Clara
Himmler, Brian
Tomsu, Matt
Mclver, Eric
Wysinger, Tony
Archer, D J
Ransbottom, Glen A
Wyrick, Jerry W
Svela, Douglas A
Herreman, Bruce
Brooks, Richard
Hara, Rick
Martell, Ricardo
Colosimo, Anthony
Himmler, Brian
Slavich, John
Schopper, Alan J
Schmidt, Eric
Brooks, Richard
Verble, Larry
Collier, Donald Jr
Strand, Ross
Schalow, Jonathan
Pretari, John
Wodka, Dave
Steil, Michael B
Smith, Kevin
Weaver, Jason
Gibson, Paul
Smalley, Dave
Marion, Victor
Carrol, Chuck
Michaux, Robert Jr
Rice, Douglas
Jensen, Jimmy M
Burns, John
Lechase, Ray Il
Snell, Brad

Pugh, Jamie
Gialdella, Erik
Kalanquin, Rory
Biondo, Vince
Calhoun, Mike
Gianotti, Carol
Fillis, John
Paradis, Marcel
Weimer, David
Voaklander, Luke
Marsh, Stephen W
Carter, Sam D

Carrollton
Goleta
Pflugerville
Cincinnati
Papillion
Des Moines
Peoria
Amarillo
Etna Green
Ellsworth
Downey
Hays
Versailles
Darlen

Fort Worth

Pembroke Pines

Cincinnati
Schaumburg
Plainfield
Freeport
Versailles
Mason
Bartlett
Green Bay
Whitewater
Flat Rock
Chatsworth
Wheeling
Harrisburg
Denver
Brunswick
Louisville
South Ogden
Beaver Creek
Detroit
Frisco
Magna
Hesperia
Rochester
Mt Prospect
Grain Valley
Oshkosh
Davison
Carpentersville
Wyandotte
Henderson
Stafford

Montreal Canada

Lafayette

Saint Bonifacius

Wallkill
Ben Lomond

TX
CA
TX
OH
NE
WA
IL
TX
IN
IL
CA
KS
CT
IL
TX
FL
OH
IL
IL
IL
CT
MI
TN
wi
wi
MI
CA
IL
PA
PA
OH
KY
uT
OH
M
TX
uT
CA
NY
IL
MO
wi
M
IL
M
NV
VA
QC
LA
MN
NY
CA

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

265
264
263
263
263
262
262
261
260
260
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257



Medina, Antonio
Smith, Steve
Traber, Darryl
Nuzzo, Joe
Novak, Steve T
Dambrosio, Vinny Il
Baird, Branden A
Nash, Evan

Mora, Luis

Kreft, Kerry
Kreyer, John Jr
Losurdo, Joseph A
Kretchmer, Ryan
Crews, Anthony K
Udahl, Andrew
Haas, Stephen
Weggen, Matt
Ziesig, Brian

Karr, Ryan

Davis, Jared
Ewald, Dave
Sylvester, Sam
Hartzell, Kyle
Groenlund, Jordan
Guinn, Curt A
Jones, Robert
Webb, Wayne
Koeller, Rich
Kontos, George
Cooper, Clyde L
Sij, Kurt

Bodish, John M Jr
Colbert, Bruce
Demond, A J
Yocum, Nicholas
Walter, Kevin
Grant, James
Bachar, Dan

Davenport
San Diego
Waterford
Girard

Bay City
Staten Island
Phoenix
Kennewick
Lawndale
Warren
Fridley
Marietta
Rochester
Sebring

Elk Grove
Enola
Muscatine
Levittown
Fremont
Pullman
Macomb
Hugo
Easton
Stone Lake
Greenwood
Newark
Sacramento
Sheboygan
Joliet

Clio
Springdale
Milwaukee
Alta Loma
Coldwater
Omaha
West Chester
Smiths Creek
Bolingbrook

IA
CA
Wi
OH
Mi
NY
AZ
WA
CA
Mi
MN
GA
NY
FL
CA
PA
IA
NY
NE
WA
Mi
MN
PA
Wi
SC
OH
CA
Wi
IL
Mi
AR
Wi
CA
Mi
NE
OH
Mi
IL

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256



